Quick Start Setup Instructions for
AgLeader Integera and InSight Rate Controller
PO Box 1611
Kearney, NE 68848
877.218.1981
PLEASE NOTE: Your setup may vary. Not all screens are shown.
See AgLeader’s Operator’s Manual for safety information

GX5 (hydraulic diaphragm)………20
GX5 (hydraulic centrifugal)………20
GX2 (electric)…………10
Allowable Error:
All Systems………….2%
*Note: PWM Standby setting is not used if Flow Control
Valve is set to Close, but still needs to be set.
**Note: Zero Flow Offset can be set higher if system is
slow to reach Target Rate when starting. Can be set low-
er if pump will not go slow enough for low rates.
Press the Control Valve Settings bu� on on the Control Set-
tings screen. This will bring up the Control Valve Settings
Screen. Set the settings as shown:
Orion 2 Magnetic
Flowmeters
0.08 - 1.6 GPM0.08 - 1.6 GPM
0.13 - 2.6 GPM0.13 - 2.6 GPM
0.3 - 5 GPM0.3 - 5 GPM
0.6 - 13 GPM0.6 - 13 GPM
1.3 - 26 GPM1.3 - 26 GPM
2.6 - 53 GPM2.6 - 53 GPM
Orion 3 Magnetic
Flowmeters
0.04 - 1.6 GPM (DN3)3)            75712
0.08 - 3.17 GPM (DN4)         37854